
                                   1
st 

Class Book List 2021-2022 
ENGLISH My Spelling Workbook B  (Prim Ed)  New Edition 

Go with the Flow Book C (CJ Fallon)  

Oxford Children’s Dictionary (CJ Fallon) 

Sounds like Phonics – Activity Book C (CJ Fallon) 

New Treasury 1 (Folens) 

GAEILGE Bua Na Cainte 1 - Edco 

MATHS Busy At Maths 1 (CJ Fallon) 

Busy At Maths 1 – Shadow book (CJ Fallon) 

Master Your Maths 1 (CJ Fallon) 

RELIGION  Grow in Love 1
st
 Class (Veritas) 

OTHER 

 

(Labelled 

Please) 

6 Pencils, 2 Parers, 4 Rubbers, 

Crayons/Twistables.  

8 x Prittsticks -Large White- 

labelled  

4 Whiteboard Markers  

(Black or Blue)-labelled 

1 Notebook (Small) 

1 A4 Plastic Button envelope folder. 

(plastic) 

A3 Plastic Folder 

 (Homework Folder) 

4 Project Copy Book 15A  

(Aisling32 Page Top Blank)  

5 Blank copies. (Practise Copies/Day Books 32 Page) 

5 Junior Copy Books ASJ09 

 (Aisling 32 page extra wide ruled) 

1 Junior sum copies 32 page 10 mm  

1 Drawing Pad 

2 A4 120 page Ruled Manuscript copy  

Please label the front of all copies & books 

Books available to Rent Cost to Buy Cost to Rent 

English 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SESE 

 

Wonderland: 

Looking after Zara  Book 1 

The New Suit Book 2 

Sunny Street: 

Never Bored with Books 

Books Books Books 

We say Hello 

Sunny Street Friends 

Sleep 

Supplementary Reading Material 

 

Feena’s book of facts 
 

 
 

7.80 

10.00 

 
5.20 

5.20 

5.05 
5.05 

5.05 

 
20.00 

 

 
9.15 

 

Totals Total Cost to Purchase 79.25 25.00 

 

 

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children 

will require.  

 

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is 

due by Friday 18th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via 

Aladdin. 

 

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom 

Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to 

be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2021 via Aladdin. 

 
 


