1st Class Book List 2021-2022

ENGLISH	ENGLISH My Spelling Workbook B (Prim Ed) New Edition			
Errobisti	Go with the Flow Book C (CJ Fallon)			
	Oxford Children's Dictionary (CJ Fallon)			
	Sounds like Phonics – Activity Book C (CJ Fallon)			
	New Treasury 1 (Folens)			
GAEILGE	Bua Na Cainte 1 - Edco			
MATHS	Busy At Maths 1 (CJ Fallon)			
	Busy At Maths 1 – Shadow book (CJ Fallon)			
	Master Your Maths 1 (CJ Fallon)			
RELIGION	Grow in Love 1 st Class (Veritas)			
OTHER	6 Pencils, 2 Parers, 4 Rubbers,	4 Project Copy Book 15A		
	Crayons/Twistables.	(Aisling32 Page Top Blank)		
(Labelled	8 x Prittsticks -Large White-	5 Blank copies. (Practise Copies/Day Books 32 Page)		
Please)	labelled	5 Junior Copy Books ASJ09		
	4 Whiteboard Markers	(Aisling 32 page extra wide ruled) 1 Junior sum copies 32 page 10 mm 1 Drawing Pad 2 A4 120 page Ruled Manuscript copy Please label the front of all copies & books		
	(Black or Blue)-labelled			
	1 Notebook (Small)			
	1 A4 Plastic Button envelope folder.			
	(plastic)			
	A3 Plastic Folder			
	(Homework Folder)			
Bo	oks available to Rent	Cost to Buy	Cost to Rent	
English	Wonderland:			
	Looking after Zara Book 1	7.80		
	The New Suit Book 2	10.00		
	Sunny Street: Never Bored with Books	5.20		
	Books Books Books	5.20		
	We say Hello	5.05		
	Sunny Street Friends	5.05 5.05		
	Sleep	20.00		
	Supplementary Reading Material	20.00		
SESE	Feena's book of facts	9.15		
Totals	Total Cost to Purchase	79.25	25.00	

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will require.

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by Friday 18th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin.

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or €100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2021 via Aladdin.